
Annexure-4

Dated: - 15-03-2024

All amount in Rs.

S.No. SCED Generator Company Region
Revised R6 Mar'20

(A)
Previous R5 Mar'20

(B)
Revised R1 Mar'21

(C)
Previous R0 Mar'21

(D)
Revised R1 Mar'22

(E)
Previous R0 Mar'22

(F)

 Net Amont Payable(+) / 
Receivable(-) from Pool

(A-B+C-D+E-F) 

1 Vallur TPS
NTPC Tamil Nadu Energy 
Company Ltd.(NTECL)

SR                 9,33,36,765                  5,76,66,563                 3,78,44,740                 -1,25,35,823               -2,04,61,938                  2,76,74,869                             3,79,13,958 

TOTAL 3,79,13,958                            

GRID CONTROLLER OF INDIA LIMITED
         Formerly Known as Power System Operation Corporation Limited(POSOCO)

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)      

Summary of Amount due to Revision of SRPC SCED Heat Rate Compensation statements for NTECL Vallur for Mar'20, Mar'21 & Mar'22:-


	Diff

